County Name

ADAMS

ALLEGHENY

ARMSTRONG

BEAVER

BEDFORD

BERKS

BLAIR

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

34

123

23

20

509

19

1990-1991

Crop

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
School Lawn - To Plant

Sod Production

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Park Area - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery

Maintain Home Lawn

Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Park Area - To Plant

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples

[\S e S )

101

17

W wn W



Turf
Volume Summary-By County

1990-1991
County Name Total Samples Crop # Samples
Home Lawn - To Plant 2
Maintain Athletic Field 1
Maintain Home Lawn 15
Maintain Play Area 1
BRADFORD 6
Industrial Lawn- To Plant 1
Maintain Home Lawn 5
BUCKS 217
Athletic Field - To Plant 2
Home Lawn - To Plant 15
Industrial Lawn- To Plant 15
Maintain Athletic Field 10
Maintain Golf Fairway 18
Maintain Golf Green 20
Maintain Golf Rough 2
Maintain Golf Tee 17
Maintain Home Lawn 103
Maintain Industrial Lawn 3
Maintain Park Area 10
Play Area - To Plant 2
BUTLER 57
Golf Green- To Plant 1
Golf Rough - To Plant 1
Golf Tee - To Plant 2
Home Lawn - To Plant 3
Industrial Lawn- To Plant 1
Maintain Golf Fairway 7
Maintain Golf Green 13
Maintain Golf Rough 4
Maintain Golf Tee 7
Maintain Home Lawn 18
CAMBRIA 20
Athletic Field - To Plant 1
Home Lawn - To Plant 2
Industrial Lawn- To Plant 1
Maintain Athletic Field 1
Maintain Home Lawn 10

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory )



County Name

CAMERON

CARBON

CENTRE

CHESTER

CLARION

CLEARFIELD

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

13

52

143

19

17

1990-1991

Crop
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Maintain Park Area

Park Area - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn

Park Area - To Plant

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Park Area
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area - To Plant

Sod Production

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Maintain Park Area

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn

Sod Production

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Home Lawn

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
3
1
1

N D W

37

NN W

11



County Name

CLINTON

COLUMBIA

CRAWFORD

CUMBERLAND

DAUPHIN

DELAWARE

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

1

21

24

83

100

144

1990-1991

Crop

Maintain Home Lawn

Athletic Field - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Park Area
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area - To Plant
School Lawn - To Plant

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Play Area

Athletic Field - To Plant
Golf Rough - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Maintain Play Area

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green

Maintain Home Lawn

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples

o b N W

13

68

16

24
19
71



Turf
Volume Summary-By County
1990-1991

County Name Total Samples Crop
Maintain Park Area
Maintain Play Area
Maintain School Lawn
School Lawn - To Plant
Sod Production
ELK 7
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn
ERIE 106
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Roadside Area - To Plant
FAYETTE 21
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn
FOREST 1
Maintain Home Lawn
FRANKLIN 95
Golf Fairway - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Park Area
FULTON 1
Home Lawn - To Plant
GREENE 7
Cemetery - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn

HUNTINGDON 14

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
2
2
1

18
19
18
37

18

10

10
72



County Name

INDIANA

JEFFERSON

JUNIATA

LACKAWANNA

LANCASTER

LAWRENCE

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

24

40

455

15

1990-1991

Crop
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Golf Rough
Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Industrial Lawn

Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Sod Production

Home Lawn - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Industrial Lawn

Athletic Field - To Plant
Golf Fairway - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Maintain Park Area
Maintain Play Area
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area - To Plant
Roadside Area - To Plant

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
5
1
2
6

14

17
25

400



County Name

LEBANON

LEHIGH

LUZERNE

LYCOMING

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

97

125

134

36

1990-1991

Crop
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn

Park Area - To Plant

Athletic Field - To Plant
Cemetery - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Maintain School Lawn

Golf Fairway - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Roadside Area - To Plant

School Lawn - To Plant

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Roadside Area - To Plant

Sod Production

Golf Green- To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Golf Green

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
1

5
8

12
74

wW A W W

102

14
45
39
31



County Name

MCKEAN

MERCER

MIFFLIN

MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MONTOUR

NORTHAMPTON

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples

20

10

22

310

134

1990-1991

Crop
Maintain Home Lawn

Sod Production

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Park Area

Home Lawn - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Golf Fairway - To Plant
Golf Green- To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Home Lawn

Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Maintain Park Area
Maintain Play Area
Maintain School Lawn

Play Area - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
30
2

16

35

226
10

N BN W

b A W W



Turf
Volume Summary-By County
1990-1991

County Name Total Samples Crop
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Play Area - To Plant
Roadside Area - To Plant
NORTHUMBERLAND 40
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
PERRY 7
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
PHILADELPHIA 48
Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Park Area - To Plant
Roadside Area - To Plant
Sod Production
POTTER 3
Maintain Home Lawn
SCHUYLKILL 28
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn
Roadside Area - To Plant
SNYDER 16
Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Home Lawn

Park Area - To Plant

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples
1
106

w0 A~

16

10



County Name

SOMERSET

SUSQUEHANNA

TIOGA

UNION

VENANGO

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

WESTMORELAND

WYOMING

Turf

Volume Summary-By County

Total Samples
22

11

11

24

71

13

1990-1991

Crop

Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Home Lawn

Roadside Area - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn

Roadside Area - To Plant

Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Home Lawn
Play Area - To Plant
Roadside Area - To Plant

Maintain Home Lawn

Golf Fairway - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Industrial Lawn- To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn
Maintain Industrial Lawn
Maintain Park Area

Play Area - To Plant

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

10

# Samples

22

11



Turf
Volume Summary-By County
1990-1991

County Name Total Samples Crop

Maintain Home Lawn
YORK 235

Athletic Field - To Plant
Home Lawn - To Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Home Lawn

Maintain Park Area

Total: 3888

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Laboratory

# Samples

13

18

13

191



