County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
ADAMS	34		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	5
		Maintain Home Lawn	22
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		School Lawn - To Plant	1
		Sod Production	1
ALLEGHENY	123		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	6
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	4
		Maintain Golf Fairway	6
		Maintain Golf Green	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	101
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	3
		Park Area - To Plant	1
ARMSTRONG	1		
		Maintain Home Lawn	1
BEAVER	23		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	17
BEDFORD	20		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Cemetery	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	17
BERKS	509		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	3
		Home Lawn - To Plant	5
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Cemetery	1
		Maintain Golf Green	2
		Maintain Golf Tee	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	489
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	2
		Park Area - To Plant	3
BLAIR	19		J
	17		

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	15
		Maintain Play Area	1
BRADFORD	6		
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	5
BUCKS	217		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	2
		Home Lawn - To Plant	15
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	15
		Maintain Athletic Field	10
		Maintain Golf Fairway	18
		Maintain Golf Green	20
		Maintain Golf Rough	2
		Maintain Golf Tee	17
		Maintain Home Lawn	103
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	3
		Maintain Park Area	10
		Play Area - To Plant	2
BUTLER	57		
		Golf Green- To Plant	1
		Golf Rough - To Plant	1
		Golf Tee - To Plant	2
		Home Lawn - To Plant	3
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	7
		Maintain Golf Green	13
		Maintain Golf Rough	4
		Maintain Golf Tee	7
		Maintain Home Lawn	18
CAMBRIA	20		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	10

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	3
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Park Area - To Plant	1
CAMERON	1		
		Maintain Home Lawn	1
CARBON	13		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	3
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	7
		Park Area - To Plant	1
CENTRE	52		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	5
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	37
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Maintain School Lawn	3
		Park Area - To Plant	2
		Sod Production	1
CHESTER	143		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	20
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	5
		Maintain Cemetery	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	106
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	7
		Maintain Park Area	3
CLARION	19		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	3
		Maintain Athletic Field	11
		Maintain Home Lawn	4
		Sod Production	1
CLEARFIELD	17		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	3
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	11

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
CLINTON	1		
		Maintain Home Lawn	1
COLUMBIA	21		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	5
		Maintain Home Lawn	10
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Maintain School Lawn	2
		Park Area - To Plant	1
		School Lawn - To Plant	1
CRAWFORD	24		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Maintain Golf Fairway	3
		Maintain Golf Green	6
		Maintain Golf Tee	4
		Maintain Home Lawn	9
CUMBERLAND	83		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	13
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	68
		Maintain Play Area	1
DAUPHIN	100		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	1
		Golf Rough - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	6
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	2
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Green	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	83
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	3
		Maintain Play Area	1
DELAWARE	144		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	16
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	6
		Maintain Athletic Field	24
		Maintain Golf Green	19
		Maintain Home Lawn	71

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Maintain Park Area	2
		Maintain Play Area	2
		Maintain School Lawn	1
		School Lawn - To Plant	2
		Sod Production	1
ELK	7		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	5
ERIE	106		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	3
		Maintain Cemetery	2
		Maintain Golf Fairway	18
		Maintain Golf Green	19
		Maintain Golf Tee	18
		Maintain Home Lawn	37
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	2
		Roadside Area - To Plant	7
FAYETTE	21		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	18
FOREST	1		
TOTEST	•	Maintain Home Lawn	1
FRANKLIN	95	Manitain Home Bawn	•
TRANKLIN	73	Golf Fairway - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	10
		Maintain Athletic Field	10
		Maintain Golf Green	10
		Maintain Home Lawn	72
		Maintain Park Area	1
FULTON	1	Mantain Lark Area	1
FULTON	1	Home Lawn - To Plant	1
CDEENE	7	nome Lawn - 10 Plant	1
GREENE	7	G T N	
		Cemetery - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	5
HUNTINGDON	14		

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Home Lawn - To Plant	5
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	6
INDIANA	24		
		Maintain Golf Rough	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	14
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	9
JEFFERSON	9		
		Maintain Home Lawn	3
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	2
		Sod Production	4
JUNIATA	6		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	3
		Maintain Home Lawn	3
LACKAWANNA	40		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	2
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Cemetery	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	7
		Maintain Home Lawn	21
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	7
LANCASTER	455		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	2
		Golf Fairway - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	17
		Maintain Athletic Field	25
		Maintain Cemetery	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	400
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		Maintain Park Area	4
		Maintain Play Area	1
		Maintain School Lawn	1
		Park Area - To Plant	1
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
LAWRENCE	15		

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	5
		Maintain Home Lawn	8
		Park Area - To Plant	1
LEBANON	97		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	2
		Cemetery - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Cemetery	12
		Maintain Home Lawn	74
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		Maintain School Lawn	2
LEHIGH	125		
		Golf Fairway - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	7
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Golf Fairway	3
		Maintain Golf Green	4
		Maintain Golf Tee	3
		Maintain Home Lawn	102
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
		School Lawn - To Plant	1
LUZERNE	134		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	14
		Maintain Golf Green	45
		Maintain Golf Tee	39
		Maintain Home Lawn	31
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		Roadside Area - To Plant	2
		Sod Production	1
LYCOMING	36		
		Golf Green- To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Green	1

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Maintain Home Lawn	30
		Sod Production	2
MCKEAN	1		
		Maintain Home Lawn	1
MERCER	20		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Maintain Home Lawn	12
		Maintain Park Area	4
MIFFLIN	10		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	9
MONROE	22		
		Golf Fairway - To Plant	1
		Golf Green- To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	15
MONTGOMERY	310		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	16
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	8
		Maintain Athletic Field	35
		Maintain Golf Fairway	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	226
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	10
		Maintain Park Area	5
		Maintain Play Area	2
		Maintain School Lawn	4
		Play Area - To Plant	2
MONTOUR	3		
		Maintain Home Lawn	3
NORTHAMPTON	134		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	7
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	5
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Golf Fairway	4
		Maintain Golf Green	5

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Maintain Golf Tee	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	106
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		Play Area - To Plant	1
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
NORTHUMBERLAND	40		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	7
		Maintain Golf Fairway	4
		Maintain Golf Green	8
		Maintain Golf Tee	5
		Maintain Home Lawn	16
PERRY	7		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	5
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
PHILADELPHIA	48		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	5
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Golf Fairway	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	18
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	2
		Park Area - To Plant	1
		Roadside Area - To Plant	11
		Sod Production	6
POTTER	3		
		Maintain Home Lawn	3
SCHUYLKILL	28		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	5
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Home Lawn	17
		Roadside Area - To Plant	3
SNYDER	16		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	3
		Home Lawn - To Plant	2
		Maintain Home Lawn	10
		Park Area - To Plant	1
			-

County Name SOMERSET	Total Samples	Стор	# Samples
		Maintain Home Lawn	22
SUSQUEHANNA	5		
302 (0 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	-	Maintain Home Lawn	5
TIOGA	4		
		Maintain Home Lawn	4
UNION	11		
		Maintain Home Lawn	11
VENANGO	7		
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	4
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
WARREN	11		
		Maintain Home Lawn	5
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	5
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
WASHINGTON	24		
		Home Lawn - To Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Home Lawn	20
		Play Area - To Plant	1
		Roadside Area - To Plant	1
WAYNE	3		
		Maintain Home Lawn	3
WESTMORELAND	71		
		Golf Fairway - To Plant	1
		Home Lawn - To Plant	4
		Industrial Lawn- To Plant	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	15
		Maintain Golf Green	5
		Maintain Golf Tee	4
		Maintain Home Lawn	38
		Maintain Industrial Lawn	1
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Play Area - To Plant	1
WYOMING	13		

County Name	Total Samples	Crop	# Samples
		Maintain Home Lawn	13
YORK	235		
		Athletic Field - To Plant	2
		Home Lawn - To Plant	18
		Maintain Golf Fairway	4
		Maintain Golf Green	13
		Maintain Golf Tee	5
		Maintain Home Lawn	191
		Maintain Park Area	2

Total: 3888